U9 SKILLS SCHEDULE

Time

10:00-10:45

10:45-11:30

11:30-12:15

12:15-1:00

1:00-1:45

1:45-2:30

2:30-3:15

3:15-4:00

4:00-4:45

Shooting

Cold Lake Team Green

St Paul Tigers

Cold Lake Blue Jays
Bonnyville Turtles
Vegreville Bulldawgs

Lac La Biche 1

Lac La Biche 2

Vermilion Team 1 (Schmidt)

Bonnyville 1 (Levesque)

Passing

Cold Lake Team 6 (Aasen)
St Paul Cheetos

St Paul Orange Crush

Cold Lake Chargers

St Paul All Stars

Vermilion Yellow Strikers
Lac La Biche 3

Vermilion Shadow Dragons

Bonnyville Teal Blue

Dribbling

Elk Point Wolves

Cold Lake Minions

St Paul Orange Panthers

Cold Lake Code RED

Cold Lake Orange Crush
Vermilion Team 3 (Eyben)
Sedgewick Lynx

Vegreville Blue Egg City Hornets

Bonnyville Silver Lightning

U9 teams have 45 minutes to complete all 3 skills competitions; start at the time and skill station your name is listed under.




